LY

RM85-00-01

RUSH Ui a IR




RMSD PHELEREIER

TBIARER

B i
[ 1]
£k

1:1

RM85-00-02




. LRI RHER
RM85 E‘\%iﬂ%%@ #|ﬁ iE| £ & it f
L 1:1

£k £

RM85-00-00




No. [Chinese description [Description Specification |Quantity
1 [N ERE bolt M10%40 4
2 |k spring wahser 710 8
3 | NI bolt M10%25 4
4 |pHR slanting lumps 1
5 |ShoNigEe bolt M8*16 1
6 | copper gasket 08 1
7 0 AYPE o ring 95%4 1
8  |EAEm R E rubber sleeve 1
9 PR oHL S inner spring (6%55. 3%220 2
10 |fhoisE outer spring (9. 5%76. 64200 |2
11 [VEZEHIE piston rod pin 1
12 s~ thicker washer 016%35%4. 5 1
13 |5 spring washer 716

14 SN figie bolt M16%25 1
15 [AEE inner cylinder 1
16 [0 ZYpE o ring 102%3 1
17 |[TEZEMF piston rod 1
18 [FEFF/N L pin 1
19 (e il nylon stopper 2
20 |ERIMET aluminum cylinder 1
21 |JNFIZE oil plug M16%1. 5 1
22 [/ e oil level gague  |M16%1.5 1
23 |4 copper gasket 016 1
24 |0 4P o ring 1604 2
25  |Hifim clamp 2
26 |WarE bellow 1
27 |AhMELE outer cylinder 1




	Model
	Model
	Model

